lvon3

SV
® - 5
F 1fs SNDWBDARDw
verband deutschland
Snowboardcross German EC
Grasgehren - 24.02.2013
FINAL RESULTS
Veranstalter Snowboard Verband Deutschland Course Setter RAITMAIR, Gernot (GER)
TD SCHAFFER, Hans (AUT) Number of Obstacles 14
Chief of Race HARDER, Korbinian (GER) Start 1670m
Finish Referee KILVINGER, Boris (GER) Finish 1410m
Name Of Course Bolgengrat
# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club Heat Rank Qual. Points
EC - MEN - 7213 (BIBS: "HEAD")
BIG FINAL
1 31 WILLIAMS, Steven 9030002 ARG 1988 Adcl 400.00
2 3 JUD, Florian 9050176 AUT 1993 320.00
3 38 WHITE, Simon 9030018 ARG 1992 Acd Lacar 240.00
4 12 NOERL, Martin 9200088 GER 1993 DJK-SV Adl 200.00
SMALL FINAL
5 2 CHEPKASOQV, Anton 9480254 RUS 1991 Tashtagol 180.00
6 4 FISCHER, Christopher 9050090 AUT 1990 Union Tren 160.00
7 24 DILMAN, Daniil 9480364 RUS 1996 Novosibirs 144.00
8 30 VUAGNOUX, Ken 9190316 FRA 1995 Back To ba 128.00
QUATERFINALS
9 8 BERG, Paul 9200081 GER 1991 SC Konstan & 1:08.74 116.00
10 33 FORSEN, Folger 9500089 SWE 1992 Sslk 3 1:09.18 104.00
11 18 LUEFTNER, Julian 9050168 AUT 1993 8 1:09.70 96.00
12 16 VISINTIN, Luca 9290124 ITA 1991 ASV BURGST 3 1:11.12 88.00
13 22 MIHIC, Matija 9560109 SLO 1993 SD NIC LAZ 4 1:08.71 80.00
14 21 VACHET, Kevin 9190275 FRA 1994 Back To ba 4 1:09.28 72.00
15 44 DAMOUR, Antony 9100532 CAN 1990 4 1:09.47 64.00
16 17 CORDI, Fabio 9290086 ITA 1988 4 1:10.09 60.00
1/8 FINALS
17 19 GODINO, Michele 9290155 ITA 1992 Ski Colleg 3 1:08.59 56.00
18 20 LIGEON, Robin 9190202 FRA 1993 C.S.lesm 3 1:09.95 52.00
19 7 RAMOIN, Pierre 1194982 FRA 1993 Backto Ba 3 1:10.54 48.00
20 15 BELINGHERI, Cristian 9290103 ITA 1991 3 1:10.60 44.00
21 28 JUD, Sebastian 9050199 AUT 1995 3 1:10.89  40.00
22 74 10RIH, llya 9480339 RUS 1994 Tashtagol 3 1:10.93 36.00
23 39 RUFFINI, Franco 9030007 ARG 1981 ADCL 3 1:10.99 32.00
24 5 GONDARD, Loic 9190325 FRA 1995 S.C. Arach 3 1:11.01 28.00
25 23 MORRISSY, Daniel 9040115 AUS 1993 4 1:09.80 24.00
26 29 ANISTRATOV, Alexander 9480436 RUS 1993 4 1:10.66 20.00
27 6 KLOSSNER, Kevin 9510310 SUI 1991 SC Birg Be 4 1:10.71 18.00
28 49 PACHNER, Lukas 9050229 AUT 1991 4 1:10.71 16.00
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Name
MERVEILLE, Costa
MENCONI, Matteo
WISE, Kyle
LINDERS, Casper

NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS

BIRRIEN, Nathan
MAHLER, Nathanael
BEER, Dominic
GONDARD, Julien
GALAN DE MALTA, Tomas
THALHAMMER, Maximilian
BLOIS, DE, Glenn
RENFER, Timon

LAM, Kequyen
SCHAD, Konstantin
CASTELLI, Luis Tomas
MCNEANY, Myles
COLELLA, Fabio
GIUNTOLI VERCELLIN, Nico
FODOR, Jan-Philipp
VOS, Lorenzo
CATALDI, Hernan
PAALO, Siim

VON GRAFFENRIED, Gian
IVANOV, Alex

MAAS, Metten
STRASSER, Christoph
GAILLARD, Mathieu
DESAYMONET, Nicolo
KOBLET, Kalle
LEUZINGER, Janik
CARGNINO, Leonardo
JAQUENOD, Yves
FEYMANN, Mario
TANDLER, Philipp
KOCH, Raphael
RENDA, Cedric
THOMA, Raphael
LEUKFELDT, Silvan
PANIN, Oleg

KURATH, Quirin
ZETTL, Lukas
SOMMARIVA, Lorenzo
BOESCH, Cornel
GUTH, Maurice
HILTUNEN, Esa

OUT OF RANKING

# Bib
29 1
30 36
31 58
32 47
33 14
34 52
35 27
36 32
37 53
38 57
39 42
40 35
41 43
42 9
43 41
44 50
45 25
46 56
47 45
48 81
49 54
50 59
51 68
52 34
53 66
54 46
55 69
56 51
57 63
58 77
5 71
60 75
61 73
62 72
63 70
64 61
65 76
66 82
67 65
68 67
69 79
70 40
71 62
72 80
73 78

10
26
48
60

64

FISCHLE, Andreas
GUZACHEV, Aleksandr
GREGOR, Florian
MANI, Sandro
YUDAYEV, Maxim

Code

9190313
9290208
9220027
1404994

9190305
9050223
9510272
9190238
9030024
9200065
9400030
9510292
1594972
7200001
9030028
9220028
9290194
9290233
9200115
9400042
1388264
9390001
9510375
9090061
9400020
9050208
9510346
9290216
9510369
9510304
9290288
9510361
9050235
9510335
9510343
9510334
9510374
9400047
9670012
9510371
9200119
9290174
9510303
9400025
9180091

9200083
9480478
9200114
9510370
9670013

Nation
FRA
ITA
GBR
NED

FRA
AUT
Sul
FRA
ARG
GER
NED
Sul
POR
GER
ARG
GBR
ITA
ITA
GER
NED
ARG
EST
Sul
BUL
NED
AUT
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
NED
KAZ
Sul
GER
ITA
Sul
NED
FIN

GER
RUS
GER
Sul

KAZ

Year
1995
1994
1989
1989

1995
1996
1993
1993
1993
1989
1995
1994
1979
1987
1994
1986
1993
1995
1997
1996
1975
1994
1997
1995
1986
1995
1996
1993
1997
1995
1997
1996
1997
1996
1995
1995
1997
1996
1996
1997
1995
1993
1982
1994
1986

1992
1995
1997
1996
1997

Club Heat Rank

Back To ba 4

Ski Colleg 4
4

De Schans 4

S.C. StlLa

SC Imst

SC Belp

S.C. Arach

CASMA

SC Aising-

X-Treme Te

SC Lengnau

SC Miesbac
Club Andin

Aosta Snow
S.C. grant
SC Schoenw

Adcl

Team Paalo
Sc Birg
Moten

De Schans
Union Tren
Sc Birg-be
Sc Aosta
Flumserber
Sc Schwand
Aosta Snow
Iceripper

Iceripper
Iceripper
Ossv
Base

SC Dingolf

Ice Ripper
Snow-X SBX

SV Obertue

SC Dingolf
Base

Qual.
1:10.83
1:11.08
1:11.11
1:11.19

1:11.29
1:11.37
1:11.41
1:11.43
1:11.43
1:11.50
1:11.64
1:11.76
1:11.76
1:11.89
1:12.31
1:12.39
1:12.48
1:12.55
1:12.99
1:13.08
1:13.29
1:13.29
1:13.44
1:13.53
1:13.67
1:13.69
1:14.39
1:14.63
1:14.91
1:15.47
1:15.96
1:16.16
1:16.51
1:16.76
1:17.03
1:17.34
1:17.70
1:18.25
1:18.30
1:18.55
1:19.02
1:20.00
1:29.09
1:33.28
1:34.48

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Points
14.40
12.80
11.20
10.40

9.60
8.80
8.00
7.88
7.76
7.64
7.52
7.40
7.28
7.16
7.04
6.92
6.80
6.68
6.56
6.44
6.32
6.20
6.08
5.96
5.84
5.72
4.56
5.48
5.36
5.24
5.12
5.00
4.88
4.76
4.64
4.52
4.40
4.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Checked by Technical Deligate: SCHAFFER Hans (AUT)
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